1. Kreisklasse Damen

3. Spieltag

Spiel-Nr. 55: BSC Preussen 07 Blankenfelde - Mahlow - SG Stern Ludwigsfelde (21.11.2018)

BSC Preusen 07 Blankenfelde - Mahlow
1 Heide Grothe
2 Kerstin Naumann
3 Sigrid Teubner
4 Britta Voigt

Spiel-Nr.56: MSV Zossen spielfrei

4. Spieltag

663
664
684
666

2677

Holz
Holz
Holz
Holz

Holz

SG Stern Ludwigsfelde

Marina Kemper
Ursula Kémmeling
Marianne Mittelstedt
Marita Henning

Spiel-Nr. 57: BSC Preussen Blankenfelde - Mahlow - MSV Zossen (.2018)

BSC Preusen 07 Blankenfelde - Mahlow

A WNBRE

Spiel-Nr.58: SG Stern Ludwigsfelde spielfrei

Holz
Holz
Holz
Holz

0 Holz

Tabellenstand: Punkte

1. MSV Zossen
2. BSC Preusen 07 Blankenfelde - Mahlow
3. SG Stern Ludwigsfelde

2
2
2

Gesamteinzelwertung Punkte
1. Sigrid Teubner ( BSC Preusen 07 Blankenfelde - Mahlow ) 14
2. Marita Henning ( SG Stern Ludwigsfelde ) 12
3. Gesine GrolRe ( MSV Zossen ) 11
3. Christine Dopatka ( MSV Zossen ) 11
3. Marianne Mittelstedt (SG Stern Ludwigsfelde ) 11
6. Kerstin Naumann ( BSC Preusen 07 Blankenfelde - Mahlow ) 10
7. Anni Pfister (MSV Zossen ) 9,5
7. Britta VVoigt ( BSC Preusen 07 Blankenfelde - Mahlow ) 9,5
9. Gaby Melzen ( SG Stern Ludwigsfelde ) 7
10. Heidemarie Grothe ( BSC Preusen 07 Blankenfelde - Mahlow ) 6
11. Ursula Kbmmeling (SG Stern Ludwigsfelde ) 4
12. Gerda Sommer Klusendorf (MSV Zossen ) 2
13. Marina Kemper ( SG Stern Ludwigsfelde ) 1

A OWNBRE

Holz

5340
5339
5309

MSV Zossen

603 Holz
627 Holz
650 Holz
669 Holz

2549 Holz

Holz
Holz
Holz
Holz

0 Holz



